1 EiKO USA: 1.800.852.2217  |  EiKO Canada: 1.888.410.8151  |  eiko.com
project name type
catalog number
comments voltage
approved by dateRDR : RESIDENTIAL DOWNLIGHT RETROFIT
DESCRIPTION
RDR Residential Downlights are LED retrofit options to replace legacy
downlights in many existing housings. Available in 4” and 6” options,
RDR Downlights are easy to install and last up to 4x longer than CFL.
FEATURES
• Replaces legacy 4” or 6” CFL or incandescent downlights
• Provides comfortable diffused light with no dark spots
LISTINGS
• UL Listed for Wet/Damp Locations
• ENERGY STAR® Approved for superior energy efficiency
• Title 20 and Title 24 (JA8) Compliant (90CRI models only)
PERFORMANCE
• Rated lifetime L70: 35,000 hours
• 3000K CCT; FieldCCeT: 3000K/4000K/5000K selectable
• CRI: >80; >90
ELECTRICAL
• Input voltage: 120V
• Triac dimming
THERMAL
• -4°F to 104°F (-20°C to 40°C) operating temperature
CONSTRUCTION
• White finish
• Frosted lens for diffuse lighting
WARRANTY
• 5 year limited warranty; see eiko.com for warranty details
ORDERING INFORMATION EXAMPLE: RDR4-65-10W-830-120DT-WH-B
Model Size Lumens Watts CRI/CCT Volts Finish Baffles
RDR : Residential
Downlight Retrofit
4 - 4”
72 - 720 lm 8W - 8W 9CCT3 - 90 CRI; 30/40/5000K
120V WH - White B - Baffles
65 - 650 lm 10W - 10W
830 - 80 CRI; 3000K
85 - 850 lm 13W - 13W
6 - 6”
72 - 720 lm 10W - 10W 9CCT3 - 90 CRI; 30/40/5000K
75 - 900 lm 11W - 11W
830 - 80 CRI; 3000K
120 - 1,200 lm 17W - 17W
• Hotel Lobby
• Shopping Center
• Supermarket
• Recreation Center
• Public Areas
• Corridors
• Offices
• Schools
• Hospitality
• Retail
APPLICATIONS
RDR 4”
RDR 6”
(90CRI models only)
 |  eiko.com
©2019 EiKO Global, LLC. World Headquarters: 23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC: 81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.13352
Rev. 8/5/20
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
Order
Code Item # Size Watts Lumens CCT CRI Volts Damp/Wet
Location ES
11199 RDR4-65-10W-830-120DT-WH-B 4” 10W 650 3000K 80+ 120V Damp ★
11200 RDR4-72-8W-9CCT3-120DT-WH-B 4” 8W 720 3000K 90+ 120V Wet ★
11201 RDR6-75-11W-830-120DT-WH-B 6” 11W 750 3000K 80+ 120V Damp ★
11202 RDR6-72-10W-9CCT3-120DT-WH-B 6” 10W 900 3000K 90+ 120V Wet ★
11203 RDR4-85-13W-830-120DT-WH-B 4” 13W 850 3000K 80+ 120V Wet ★
11204 RDR6-120-17W-830-120DT-WH-B 6” 17W 1,200 3000K 80+ 120V Wet ★
★ENERGY STAR® Approved
DIMENSIONS
6.18”/136mm
2.24”/
57mm
6.18”/136mm
2.86”/
72.7mm
RDR4 10WRDR4 8W RDR4 13W
6.18”/136mm
2”/
51mm
RDR6 11W
7.48”/190mm
2.37”/
60.3mm
RDR6 10W
7.48”/190mm
3.22”/
81.9mm
RDR6 17W
7.48”/190mm
2.37”/
60.2mm